SISK Skargardscuper Ar 2010

Skargardscupen Ar 2010

match 3 Foto Gif
Ockerd IF

match 1 Knippla IK
Vrango IF |
match 4 Segrare 1
H6no IS

match 5 Hyppelns IK
Donso IS

match 2 Styrso BK
Halso BK |
match6 Segrare 2
IFK Bjorko

Preliminart Prastangen 1
Son 27/6 kl. 15:00 Tis 29/6 kl.19:00 Tors 1/7 kl.19:00 Lor 3/7 kl.16:00

SISK-cupen Ar 2010

match 1 Hyppeln B
HONno B

match 4[{Segrare 1

Ockero C
match 2 Ocker6 B match 8
H6no D

match 5{Segrare 2
Hono C

match 3 Donso B
Fotd B

match 6|Segrare 3
Héals6 B

match 7 Bjorko B
Nordo

Preliminart Lor 19/6 kl. 15:00 Tis 6/7 kl. 19:00 Tors 8/7 kl. 19:00 Lor 10/7 kl. 15:00
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Skargardscupen Ar 2010

Dag

Hemmalag

Bortalag

Tid

Spelplats

LOr

10-06-27
10-06-27
10-06-29
10-06-29
10-06-29
10-06-29

10-07-01
10-07-01

10-07-03

Knippla IK
Styrs6 BK
Foto Gif

Segrare 1

Hyppelns IK

Segrare 2

0
0

Vrango IF

Hals6 BK

Ockerd IF

HO6No IS
Donsd IS

IFK Bjorko

0
0

15:00
15:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00

Tranbéarsvallen
Styrso
Foto

Knippla/ Vrango

Hyppeln
Styrso / Hals6

enligt tavlingsregler
enligt tavlingsregler

SISK-cupen Ar 2009

Dag

Hemmalag

Bortalag

Spelplats

Tis
Tis
Tis
Tis

Tors
Tors

Final Lor

10-06-19
10-06-19
10-06-19

10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06

10-07-08
10-07-08

10-07-10

Hyppeln B
Ockero B

Dons6 B

Segrare 1

Segrare 2
Segrare 3
Bjorkod B

0
0

0

HONno B
Hono D
Foto B

Ockeré C
Hono C
Halso B
Nordo

0
0

0

Hyppeln
Prastangen

Dons6

Hyppeln / H6n6

Prastangen / Hono6
Donsé / Foto
Bjorkovallen

enligt tavlingsregler
enligt tavlingsregler

enligt tavlingsregler

Domare i SISK Cupen

Domare i SISK Cupen

Namn
Namn
Hemmalaget utser domare
Namn
Namn
Hemmalaget utser domare

SISK /HFO / 2010-02-10

Namn

Hemmalaget utser domare
Hemmalaget utser domare
Hemmalaget utser domare
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